Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 29
16.03.2024 - 16:21

XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

PesynbTaTbl PMHa/bHbIN

MC :1:13.70 / KMC : 1:20.00 / 1:1:24.50

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo lop, poxneHus
1. LWwnko Banepus 10 Fomenbckasn ob6nacTb
2. TluBaw baxeHa 10 BpecTtckas o6nactb
3. Kptok AHHa 09  Morunesckas 06s1acTb
4. CemeHbkoBa Cocus 09 MwuHck
5. CwmonoHckasa Hagexpa 09 MwuHckas obnacTb
6. CaByeHKO MunaHa 11 MwuHck
7. TapkaH KapuHa 10 Mornnesckasi 061acTb
8. TuteHkoBa Anuca 10  MwuHckas obnacTb

Bpewms

1:13.46
1:14.27
1:14.90
1:15.56
1:16.49
1:17.28
1:17.56
1:18.64

Ouku

665
643
627
611
589
571
565
542

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

50m

34.44
35.80
36.07
35.96
35.89
36.19
36.22
37.11

100m

39.02
38.47
38.83
39.60
40.60
41.09
41.34
41.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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