29 , 100m 16.03.2024 - 16:21

10.00.2021 10.21					
: 1:13.70 /	: 1:20.00 / 1 : 1:24.50				
: FINA 2024					
				50m	100m
1.	10	1:13.46	665	34.44	39.02
2.	10	1:14.27	643	35.80	38.47
3.	09	1:14.90	627	36.07	38.83
4.	09	1:15.56	611	35.96	39.60
5.	09	1:16.49	589	35.89	40.60
6.	11	1:17.28	571	36.19	41.09
7.	10	1:17.56	565	36.22	41.34
8.	10	1:18.64	542	37.11	41.53